
TWO "U" POSTS PER SIGN TWO "U" POSTS PER SIGN

W1-8 (L)

18" X 24"
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R2-1

30" X 36"

R2-1

30" X 36"

R1-1

36" X 36"

R6-1 (R)

54" X 18"

R6-1 (L)

54" X 18"

W6-2

36" X 36"

W4-2

48" X 48"

W9-1

48" X 48"

R5-1

36" X 36"

W4-6

36" X 36"

W13-1P

18" X 18"

R3-7 (R)

36" X 36"

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

W3-3

30" X 30"

28 INSTALLATIONS
MOUNT BELOW SIGN 404 IN

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

TWO "U" POSTS PER SIGN

TWO "U" POSTS PER SIGN

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

panelSizes:MIN.:24x24,STD.:30x30,EXP.:36x36,FWY.:48x48

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

W6-1

36" X 36"

420

421

W3-1

30" X 30"

W1-2 (L)

36" X 36"

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

422

423

424

W13-1P

16" X 18"

W1-1 (R)

36" X 36"

panelStyle:regulatory.ssipanelStation:nonepanelHeightLock:1panelRoundCorners:0panelSizes:MIN.:18x24,STD.:24x30,EXP:36x48,FWY.:48x60constructPanelMode:0constructPanels:36|24|18
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R2-1

30" X 36"

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

425

426

W1-7

48" X 24"

427

TWO "U" POSTS PER SIGN

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

428

429

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

W14-2

36" X 36"

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

R5-1a

36" X 24"

SIGN-3I

panelSizes:MIN.:24x24,STD.:30x30,EXP.:36x36,FWY.:48x48

R3-7 (L)

36" X 36"

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

35

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

W13-3

24" X 30"

430

W11-1

30" X 30"

QUANTITY REQ'D 3

QUANTITY REQ'D 11

QUANTITY REQ'D 48

QUANTITY REQ'D 31

QUANTITY REQ'D 2

QUANTITY REQ'D 3

QUANTITY REQ'D 3

QUANTITY REQ'D 64

QUANTITY REQ'D 84

QUANTITY REQ'D 1

QUANTITY REQ'D 2

QUANTITY REQ'D 1

QUANTITY REQ'D 1

QUANTITY REQ'D 5

QUANTITY REQ'D 8

QUANTITY REQ'D 4

QUANTITY REQ'D 7

QUANTITY REQ'D 1

QUANTITY REQ'D 1

QUANTITY REQ'D 2

QUANTITY REQ'D 3

QUANTITY REQ'D 1

QUANTITY REQ'D 4

QUANTITY REQ'D 4

QUANTITY REQ'D 5

QUANTITY REQ'D 1

QUANTITY REQ'D 1

ALL OTHER PORTIONS OF ROADWAY STANDARD DRAWING 904.50 APPLY  

ABOVE THE EDGE OF TRAVEL LANE ELEVATION (RIGHT EDGELINE)

INSTALLATION HEIGHT: BOTTOM OF SIGN SHALL BE 4 FEET 

INSTALL ON ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

W6-3

36" X 36"

GRADE B SHEETING

FLUORESCENT YELLOW-GREEN

BACKGROUND SHEETING SHALL BE

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

1 INSTALLATION
MOUNT BELOW SIGN 415 IN

QUANTITY REQ'D 2

TWO "U" POSTS PER SIGN

W3-3

48" X 48"

QUANTITY REQ'D 1

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

QUANTITY REQ'D 1

R3-4

36" X 36"

SIGN-3H

DESIGN ON

SEE PANEL

36" X 18"

1 INSTALLATION

MOUNT ABOVE SIGN 406 IN

1 INSTALLATION
MOUNT BELOW SIGN 421 IN

SHEET NO.TIP NO.

SEAL

DATE:

APPROVED:

R-5021

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

(919) 546-8997

NC License No: C-1554

Raleigh, North Carolina 27609

343 E. Six Forks Road, Suite 200

HNTB NORTH CAROLINA, P.C.
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